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RESUMO DE GASTOS 

 
 

Período Entidade Emenda Impositiva Sub total Total Geral 

De outubro/2019 até agosto/2020 132.782,15 sem gastos 132.782,15 132.782,15 

Setembro/2020 7.704,77 25.181,58 32.886,35 165.668,50 

Outubro/2020 4.418,23 41.399,19 45.817,42 211.485,92 

Novembro/2020 8.080,10 35.621,43 43.701,53 255.187,45 

Dezembro/2020 17.178,69 1.268,15 18.446,84 273.634,29 

Período Entidade Emenda Impositiva Sub total Total Geral 

Janeiro/2021 9.483,01 50.000,00 59.483,01 333.117,30 

Fevereiro/2021 7.613,10 0,00 7.613,10 340.730,40 

Março/2021 25.777,48 15.000,00 40.777,48 381.507,88 

Abril/2021 59.734,08 14.364,95 74.099,03 455.606,91 

Maio/2021 3.390,58 17.049,89 20.440,47 476.047,38 

Junho/2021 32.820,89 579,49 33.400,38 509.447,76 

Julho/2021 33.060,56 0,00 33.060,56 542,508,32 

Agosto/2021 8.017,13 0,00 8.017,13 550.525,45 

Setembro/2021 9.122,75 0,00 9.122,75 559.648,20 
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Outubro/2021 36.326,69 0,00 36.326,69 595.974,89 

Novembro/2021 5.695,83 0,00 5.695,83 601.670,72 

Dezembro/2021 630,71 0,00 630,71 602.301,43 

Período Entidade Emenda Impositiva Sub total Total Geral 

Janeiro/2022 5.701,33 0,00 5.701,33 608.002,76 

Fevereiro/2022 915,29 0,00 915,29 608.918,05 

Março/2022 395,64 0,00 395,64 609.313,69 

Abril/2022 371,61 0,00 371,61 609.685,30 

Maio/2022 487,22 20.730,96 21.218,18 630.903,48 

Junho/2022 9.365,62 41.976,77 51.342,39 682.245,87 

Julho/2022 3.074,43 6.168,45 9.242,88 691.488,75 

Agosto/2022 4.095,78 10.067,25 14.163,03 705.651,78 

Setembro/2022 3.488,39 8.004,06 11.492,45 717.144,23 

Outubro/2022 740,00 10.727,66 11.467,66 728.611,89 

Novembro/2022 477,45 5.009,92 5.487,37 734.099,26 

Dezembro/2022 18.133,57 15.414,26 33.547,83 767.647,09 
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Período Entidade Emenda Impositiva Sub total Total Geral 

Janeiro/2023 0,00 734,65 734,65 768.381,74 

Fevereiro/2023 250,30 254,40 504,70 768.886,44 

Março/2023 250,30 432,40 682,70 769.569,14 

Abril/2023 440,51 0,00 440,51 770.009,65 

Maio/2023 250,30 4.130,70 4.381,00 774.390,65 

Junho/2023 250,30 84,30 334,60 774.725,25 

Julho/2023 0,00 0,00 0,00 774.725,25 
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